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Cognome
ADDRISO
BALDINI
BALLIN
BARBOLINI
BARUFFALDI
BATTAGLIA
BAZZANI
BEGGI
BENATI
BENATI
BERLINGOZZI
BERTOLI
BERTOZZI
BERVEGLIERI
BIANCHI
BIGLIARDI
BILOTTI

BINI
BONDIOLI
BORSARI
BURANI
CANELLA
CAPILUPPI
CARRARA
CASARINI
CAVALIERI
CAVAZZOLI
CELLARIO
CESARI
CESARI
CEVENINI
CINTI
COCCHI
COMANDINI
COMETTI
CONTE
CORBANI
CORETTI
CORRADI
COSCELLI
coscl
CUCCHI
DALLA CHIESA
DAVOLI

DE ANGELI
DEODARI

DI MAGGIO
DRAGONETTO

Nome
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
WALTER
ORLANDO
ANDREA
LUCIA
MAURO
GIAN PAOLO
EMILIO
MARCO
LUCA

LUCA
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
SIMONE
NICOLA
LORENZO
MATTEO
MONICA
MAURIZIO
SIMONE
MICHAEL
MAURO
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
ARNO

GIAN PAOLO
GIANLUCA
MATTIA
MORENO
SILVANO
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
RENATO
GIAN PAOLO
FAUSTO
GIULIANO
LUCA
TIZIANO
STEFANO
SILVIA
GIULIA
VIRNA
RENZO
MARCO
SALVATORE

Cod.Soc.
BO002
RE106
BO007
MO403
MO052
BO002
MO052
MO497
RE106
RE106
BO506
RE107
FC542
FE378
RA095
RE105
RA093
RE128
RE106
MOO052
MO052
FE378
RE107
RA093
MO052
RE105
RE128
MOO052
BO522
RE105
BO007
BO427
RE106
FC049
MOO052 / MOO057
PRO68
PRO68
BO007
MO052
RE105
PRO68
RE105
PRO68
RE105
RE106
BO002
RA562
BO007

Tessera
BO1424
RE0583
BO1243
MOO0194
MO0964
BO1415
MO00226
MOO0654
RE0190
RE0133
BO1425
RE0333
FC0918
FEO180
RA0409
RE0352
RA0771
REO164
REO117
MO00619
M01087
FEO488
REO080
RA0621
M00280
RE0356
REO575
REO171
BO1302
BO1375
B0O0245
BO0012
RE0415
FC0324
MO0731
PRO114
CR0O569
TS0996
MO00193
RE0560
PRO804
REO561
PR0O308
RE0568
C00764
BO0825
RA0236
BO0589



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

ERCOLANI
EZZARRAA
FACCINI
FANTUZZI
FERRAGUTI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FINELLI
FONTANINI
GABBI
GALLETTI
GIACOMETTI
GRASSILLI
GUALANDI
GUAZZALOCA
GUGLIELMI
GUIZZARDI
GUTIC
[EMMI

IOTTI
LASALVIA
LAZZARI
LAZZARINI
LORENZETTO
LUSUARDI
MAFFEI
MAGAGNOLI
MANTOVANI
MARTINELLI
MARZULLO
MAZZINI
MESTUCCI
MEZZETTI
MINARI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
MORANDI
MURACCHINI
MUZZIOLI
NEROZZI
OBINO

ORSI

PANINI
PARIGI
PARMEGGIANI
PASI
PASQUALI
PASQUALIS
PAVANI

VITTORIO
GHASSAN
STEFANO
CORRADO
GIANNI
MARTINA
RICHARD
RENZO
LISA
CARLO
LUCA
LUCA
LEDA
DUILIO
ALESSANDRO
WILL

LIA

VEHID
PAOLA
UMBERTO
PIERLUCA
ARIO
TOMMASO
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
FRANCO
LUCA
JACOPO
MARCO
FRANCO
GUIDO
GIUSEPPE
MARGHERITA
ROBERTO
MARCO
ANDREA
ENRICO
DANIELE
TIBERIO
CARLO

MASSIMILIANO

GABRIELE
GIANLUCA
EMANUELA
GIAN FRANCO
STEFANO
DARIO
MAURIZIO
ILARIA
ROBERTO

BO014 /RA093
RE105
MOOQ057
RE128
MOO052
MOO052
RE106
MOO052
MO497
MOO057
BOO11
BO506
BO0OO7
BO008
MOO052
BO506
FE372
RE128
PRO68
BO506
BO002
BO506
MOO052
FEO26
RE106
MO403
BO506
BO427
MOOQ057
PRO68
RA095
MO052
BO008
PRO68
FE378
RA562
FEO26
MO403
MOO052
MO052
BO002
RA093
BO522
RE107
FEO26
FE378
BOO14
FEO25
PRO68
FEO25

RA0225
REO616
MO0889
REO791
MO0189
MOO0845
REO755
MO0191
MO0906
MO00214
BO1358
BO1261
BO0259
BO1264
MO0195
BO1161
FEO206
RE0673
PRO193
BO0374
BO1451
BO0329
MO0822
FEO253
REO535
RE0686
BO1304
BO0854
MO0891
PRO129
RAO516
MO0657
BO0932
PRO132
FEO176
RA0600
FEO350
REO165
MOO0313
MO0196
BO1158
FC0279
BO1421
REO414
FEOO63
FEO574
RA0063
FEO371
PRO117
FEO649



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

PETROTTA
PIERI

POLI
PORQUEDDU
POUYE
PRATISSOLI
PRATIZZOLI
RICCARDI
RIGHI
RizzOLI
ROCCHI
ROCCHI
ROLI
ROMANO
RONDANINI
ROSSINI
ROTA
ROVERONI
RUBBIANI
RUBINI
RUGGERI
SANGIORGI
SCHIARATURA
SERRA
SERRA
SIMONI
STAGNI
STRAZZARI
TAGLIAFERRI
TEZZON
TINCANI
TONIOLI
TOSI
UBERTO
VACCARI
VANCINI
VENERI
VENTURELLI
VERCALLI
VESCOVINI
VINCENZI
VISANI

WARNAKULASURIYA

ZANELLI
ZANONI
ZUCCHINI

ALFONSO
ANDREA
ERIKA
CHIARA
BABACAR
ALEX
MAURIZIO
LOREDANA
LEONARDO
GIORGIO
DANIELE
MARCO
CLAUDIO
MARIO ALBERTO
ROBERTO
SILVIO
MATTEO
PAOLA
MATTEO
RICCARDO
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
GIONNI
ALEXANDER
RICCARDO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
SANDRO
MIRCO
CATIA
CARLO
MARINELLA
FEDERICO
STEFANO
ANGELO
LuIGI
MIRKO
GIANPAOLO
CLAUDIO
PRAVIN KAVIDU FERNAN
LUCA
ANTONIO
TOBIA

BO506
BO008
MOO052
BO427
RA095
RE105
MOO052
RE106
MOO052
BO002
RE105
RE128
MO497
MOO052
RE346
PRO68
RE105
FEO26
MOO052
FEO28
MOO052
BOO14
RN333
MO497
MO052
BOO15
FEO26
BOO14
FEO28
FEO28
RE346
BO008
RA095
RE105
BOO11
FE378
RE107
RA093
RE128
MO497
RE107
BOO14
MO497
RA093
BOO14
BO506

BO0719
BO1579
MO01029
BO0979
RA0507
REO715
PRO116
RE0402
MO0294
BO0375
RE0242
RE0622
MO0473
MO0192
REO753
PC0060
REO437
FEOO46
MOO0529
FEO568
MOO0116
BO1553
RNOO89
MO0827
MO0828
BOO0853
FEO255
BOO0701
FEO723
FEO264
REO752
BO0371
RA0688
RE0125
BO0366
FEO644
RE0229
RA0213
REO074
MO0866
REOO63
RA0367
MO1044
RA0139
BO1545
BO0848



